EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard
Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • 800-441-8440
Fax: 302-653-2065
www.eaglegrp.com • www.eaglemhc.com
For custom configuration or fabrication needs, contact our SpecFAB® Division.
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 • e-mail: quotes@eaglegrp.com EG03.10   Rev. 11/21

gh
t D
oo
r(
s)
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 11/21
Printed in U.S.A.
©2021 by Eagle Group
Sitting Height Base Cabinets with Open Base or Full Height Door(s)
with Open Base with Full-Height Door(s)
   depth          width        weight
in       mm    in       mm   lbs.      kg     model #
22˝     559    18˝     457     72   32.7     SSC-SOB-18
22˝     559    24˝     610     97   44.0     SSC-SOB-24
22˝     559    30˝     762   122   55.3     SSC-SOB-30
22˝     559    36˝     914   131   59.4     SSC-SOB-36
22˝     559    48˝   1218   147   66.7     SSC-SOB-48
   depth          width       weight  description
in      mm    in       mm  lbs.    kg  of door(s) model #
22˝     559    18˝    457     97   44.0 left swing door SSC-SCBL-18
22˝     559    18˝    457     97   44.0 right swing door SSC-SCBR-18
22˝     559    24˝    610   122   55.3 left swing door SSC-SCBL-24
22˝     559    24˝    610   122   55.3 right swing door SSC-SCBR-24
22˝     559    30˝    762   172   78.0 double doors SSC-SCB-30
22˝     559    36˝    914   181   82.1 double doors SSC-SCB-36
22˝     559    48˝   1219  197   89.4 double doors SSC-SCB-48
FRONT VIEW
(model #SSC-SCBL-18 shown)
SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW